
1 Abhijit Tudu abhijittudu14@gmail.com 15-07-1993 7718171846 329652320565

2 Banamali Mondal banamalimondal88@gmail.com 09-09-1997 8967155710 728960271151

3 Debabrata mandal dm0925528@gmail.com 26-03-2021 8967084819 304091852335

4 Ganesh Hansda ghansda2016@gmail.com 05-10-1997 7585973724 940379924939

5 Jamuna Sing Manki jamunasingmanki2018@gmail.com 27-09-1993 9832004973 788236518950

6 Jayanta Mahata jayantamahata585@gmail.com 05-03-1999 6.29644E+13 348187948497

7 Jiten Hembram jitenhembram255@gmail.com 16-02-1995 8972016050 327564308314

8 Joytshna Maity joytshna2018@gmail.com 30-11-1994 8001650407 236480182774

9 JoytshnaMaity joytshna2018@gmail.com 30-11-1994 8001650407 236480182774

10 Kartik Pan kartikpan.ckt@gmail.com 11-02-1997 9547146435 845292354064

11 Labanya sing labanyasing@gmail.com 01-07-1998 9547761458 343288093025

12 Madhumita Singh singhmadhu8944@gmail.com 05-04-1997 8944917761 338035662697

13 Nagen Hembram nagenhembram1994@gmail.com 01-04-1994 7908966129 581373808513

14 Nibedita Saren nibeditasaren438@gmail.com 02-08-1998 7550894518 367839609158

15 Pradipra Hahata pradiptamahata6@gmail.com 01-05-1996 8942890559 494309070631

16 Prakash Hembram hembramp49@gmail.com 26-04-1997 8172044483 210378635536

17 Purnima Mahata purnimamahata1998@gmail.com 19-07-1998 8016200168 947817877781

18 Rela Murmu relamurmu1996@gmail.com 02-01-1996 7365035771 385833504843

19 Sabina Hansda sbnhnsd@gmail.com 14-03-1994 8116417633 559627555629

20 Samapti Pratihar samaptipratihar@gmail.com 01-04-1998 9547388905 585697398596

21 Sanchita Patra sanchitapatra9547@gmail.com 07-05-1998 9064351001 577661370444

22 Shreyashi Das Chowdhury mouli.kgp2013@gmail.com 13-04-1997 8250730810 331338996594
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23 Somnath Hembram somnathhembram555@gmail.com 02-04-1995 8116886684 856356992048

24 Sourav Maiti souravmaity411@gmail.com 04-10-1998 7029349170 577600240963

25 Souravi Murmu souravih04@gmail.com 22-08-1991 8972310906 401402300641

26 Sribas Mandal sribasmandal081@gmail.com 14-10-1996 7001570395 984815053977

27 Srimati Hembram srimatihembram8@gmail.com 14-02-1995 9547645396 317742966936

28 Subhadeep Pramanik subhadeep25021998@gmail.com 02-02-1998 9564551749 691143003755

29 Subrata mondal subratam1672@gimal.com 04-06-1995 8158832058 999358561937

30 Sukomal mandal sukomalmandal12345@gmail.com 02-05-1997 9564094138 568771483251

31 Suman Rana rsuman558@gmail.com 31-05-1995 9933436152 210794178354

32 Suni Saren sunisaren32@gmail.com 25.02.1997 8016518451 750331664137

33 Sutapa Dutta Khan sutapaduttakhan@gmail.com 11-01-1999 850909302 077218870839

34 Titir jana titirjana8@gmail.com 26-11-2021 8159985096 754822021098

Principal                                                                                                    
Seva Bharati Mahavidyalaya


